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ABOKajao,Kpao
Crab avocado

Tody arepgawin
Tofu Agedashi

BaKnaxaH aregawm
Eggplant Agedashi

BoObLl 94amamMm?
Edamame beans

cCnancum agamama
Spicy edamame

TatTakKnroeaanHa
Beef tataki

TaTaKun nococb
Salmon tataki

TatTakKm rpedéeLwwok
Scallop tataki

TaTakKun TyHeu BnwodmnH
Tuna Bluefin tataki

TapTap rpeéewok
Tartar scallop

TapTap Kpaoé
Tartar crab

TapTtap nococCb
Tartar salmon

TapTtap TVHel
Tartar tuna

TapTtap xamaum
Tartar yellowtail

BCe LEeHbl YKasaHbl B py6nax

1850

600

400

450

550

750

1350

1980

4960

2680

1600

1350

1850

3300

BpayHN,MaHro,wasy
Brownie, mango, yuzu

MepoBUK
Honeydew

Kactepa maTtTtAa
Kastera matcha

rprywa B Kapamenn
Pear, caramel

Moun
Mochi

MopoxXeHoe
Ice cream

CopoerT
Sorbet

All prices are In rubles

950

750

600

600

550

550

550

CH4omomb
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Kanbmap, cnapxa
Squid, asparagus

Kypuua Kauy
Chicken katsu

KpeBeTKMN TeMmnypa
Tempura shrimps

rPnobl Temnypa
Tempura mushrooms

Kypuua nnpunkapa
Pirikara chicken

KpeBeTKNn Bacaou
Wasabi shrimps

BbaKnaxaH,Mmnuco coyc
Eggplant, miso sauce

CTenKk6aBeT C KYKypy3on
Steak with corn

JlocoCcb TepunakKn
Teriyaki salmon

BataTt mMmnco
Sweet potato miso

oBown Temnypa
Tempura vegetables

BPOKKONIN
Broccoliin mustard sause

roeagmHa, oeowm
Beef with vegetables

OCbMUMUHOT TEpNAKN
Octopus terivaki

Kpao temnypa
Kani tempura

BCe LEeHbl YKasaHbl B py6nax

1200

600

950

800

650

900

600

1250

2400

500

700

550

1300

3900

2950

Kanco
Kaiso salad

winnHaTt, KNHoa,
20aMmamMmd
Spinach, quinoa, edamame

orypubl WHimomMmomMmm
Shiomomi cucumbers

MopenpoayKThl,
wnnHaT, pPYKKona

Seafood, spinach, arugula

CanaTtTHacy
Eggplant salad

Kanco,TyHelu BnwoonH
Kaiso with tuna Bluefin

KaMmuatTckKuim Kpaeo,
orypeu, aBokKapo

King crab, cucumber,
avocado

Canatr cawnmmMmmnocochb
Sashimi salad with salmon

All prices are In rubles

500

1250

550

3250

950

3550

2600

1600
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Mwnco cyn
Miso

cnanvcm Mmmco cyn
Spicy miso

Waéy-wwadéy Toody
Shabu-shabu tofu

YAOH, Kypunua
Chicken udon

PaMeH Wwno
Ramen shio

PaMeH Muco
Ramen miso

Co6a XonopaHada
Soba cold

repsa KpeeeTtkKa
Gyoza with shrimp

reapsa kKypumgya
Gyoza with chicken

repnsa osown

Gyoza with vegetables

reasaroeaanHa
Gyoza with beef

BCe LEeHbl YKasaHbl B py6nax

400

800

3300

650

650

650

550

950

600

500

750

Jlococb cnancmu
Spicy salmon

Kpao
Crab

TYHeUl BN dunH
Tuna Bluefin

rpe6eLwoK cnancun

Spicy scallop

Yropb
Eel

Xamaum cnancnu
Spicy vellowtail

Topo
Toro

KpacHaa nmkpa
Salmon caviar

All prices are In rubles

650

800

2150

1150

600

2000

3250

1200

BPToX
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1950

5150

3350

950

3800

4900

1650

2050

3450

650

850

1600

6800

3950

Kpao
Crab

Topo
Toro

TyHeUu BnwoouH
Tuna Bluefin

Jlococb
Salmon

WwWnmapgxn
Shimaaji

BboTaH
Sweet prawn

OCbMUMHOT
Octopus

CYy3YKn
Suzuki

Xamaun
Yellowtail

KpeBeTKa
Shrimp

Yyropb
Eel

rped6eLwok
Scallop

YHN
Sea urchin

TOHWNM 36N
Tenshi ebi

Bario
Wagyvu

doya-Tpa
Foie gras

BCe LEeHbl YKasaHbl B py6nax

730

1900

1250

330

1400

1600

650

800

1250

250

300

600

2750

1300

2300

850

SExo
— IT nCw

baBeT,WWMNTaKe
Shitake niku

Co6a, KpeBeTKu
Soba noodles with
wasabi garlic prawns

Unpawm nococChb
Salmon chirasi

Unpawm TyHeu BnwdumH
Tuna Bluefin chirasi

Unpawnm yHarm
Eel chirasi

Ma3e roxaH
Maze gohan

HNnKy TaXaH
Gvuniku-iri chahan

All prices are In rubles

1400

900

1650

4400

1250

950

900
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KanndopHusa
Kpab, aBoKajo, TOONKO, orypey
California

OGOXXEHHbLIN XamMmaumn

cnapxa TemMnypa, umnu nepeuy, KNH3a, KYHXYT

Burned vellowtail

OGOXXEHHbLIN NOCOCH

TapTap n3 nococ4d, coyc cnancwu, aBokKapo,
TOOWNKO

Burned salmon

OGOXXEeHHbIN rpeéeLwok
TapTtap narpedelka, coyc cnancu, ToOnKo
Burned scallop

TYyHeUu BnwdumnH,rpedéeLwiok
yropb,aBokKkapjo,orypey,cnancuv coyc,nyk
3€eMeHbln, TOONKO

TunaBluefin,scallopz

3eNneHbIN APaKOoH

KpeBeTKa TeMnypa, cnancel aBokKapo,
MaHIro coyc

Green dragon

JlococCcb,Yropb
0GOXXEHHbIN NOCOCL,Yropb ,KOMMNKNO
Salmon, pumpkin, eel

TyHeu BnwouH, 0a3y

TYHEeU, KYHXYT-10A3y, TplodeNbHOEe Macno

Tuna Bluefin, yudzu

rrPe6ewWwokK,yropb
crnapxa, yropb, roredcewok
Scallop with eel

Bario
Bario, Tody, cnapxa
Waguy

dnnagpenbodma

CNMBOUHBIN CbIp, aBOKago, NOCOCH,
KpacHafA ukpa, KYHXYT
Philadelphia

TYHeUu BNoOPUNH,yropb
TOOGUNKO, KYHXYT, COyC cnancu
Tuna Bluefin with eel

Herntopo
TOopo,3€eneHbin Nyk, Bacaodu
Negitoro

JlocoCcb,MaHTIo
n10COCb,KpeBeTKa,MaHro,orypeu
Salmon,mango

BCe LEeHbl YKasaHbl B py6nax

1300

4450

1450

2180

4250

950

2200

3550

2700

4200

1550

2550

5100

900

AccopTn PbLIO
Jlococb,TyHel, CY3YKHN, WKCO,
TplodenbLHOEe Maco

Three fish

cnancu TyHeu BnwoounH

TapTap n3 TyHua bnodunH, XpyctAalana Kpowka,

aBokapjgo
Spicy tuna Bluefun

Jlococb, aBOKapao

nocoCb, aBOKaJo0, TEMNYPHAaA KPOLWKA, KYHXYT

Salmon, avocado

yropb,0a3y
yropb, orypeu, ToOuKo
Eel, yuzu

Cawunmmm ponn

TyHeW,N0COChb, CY3YKW,WNCO,AaNKOH, TaMapun cCoyc

Sashimi roll

YHN,Topo
VHW,TOPO,3€MEHbLIN NYyK,ueapa ioasy
Uni,toro

Tom Am

KanbMap B NTaHMPOBKE,COYC TOM AM, WWNNHAT

Tom Yam

baBeT
wnnTake,cnapxa,3eneHbin nyk, baseTr
Beef roll

3eneHbINn

UuMnchol NococA,BelleHKN,aBoKago
Bacabu coyc,agamame

Green

Kauy Ponn
Kypuua Kauy,orypeu,3efneHbin nyk
COYyC TOHKaUy
Tori Katsu roll

TyHeLl,canbcCca
TyHeL,l0CoCh,COYC crnancu,orypeu
coyc canbca

Tuna, salsa

rre6ewoKk,MaHro
rpedceLwokK,yropb,MaHro,aBokago
Scallop,mango

Yyropb,dya-rpa
yropb,q:ya—rpa,seneHbll?lnyK,aBOKa,uo
Eal,foie gras

Jlococb,cnaagkKkumorypeu
1OCOCb,WInco,coyc aonmmco,seneHanyK
salmon,sweet cucumber

All prices are In rubles

2480

2300

1550

1500

6300

6300

950

1090

750

650

4650

2450

1850

1450
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Hakushika Kasen Chokara (0,081)
Cyxoe cTONoBOE Cake

Kariho Junmai Namahage (0,081/0,31)
Cynep cyxoe cake c apoMaTOM 3EPHOBbIX,
Kepgpa un cyxoopykKToB

Aizu Homare Daiginjo(0,081/0,721)
Cynep npeMunanbHoe cake, nooegnTenb

rMaBHbIX MEXOYHAPOOHbBLIX M AMNOHCKMX KOHKYPCOB
Shikika Reisui (0,081/0,51)

New style sake, nerkoe c ToHamm
uepHoCnMBa U Ména

Hakushika Junmai Taruzake (0,31)
Cake,BblgepxXaHHoe B KeopoBoM 6ouke

Hakushika Ginjo Namachozo (0,3l)
JTérkoe cake oHOW NacTepu3aumnm

Junmai Daiginjo Kiwami (0,31)
CynepnpemMmuanbHOe cake, geanbHO

ona 3HakKomMCcTBa C HAaNMTKOM

Hakushika Snhow Beauty Nigori (0,31)
“O0MauvHoe” cake C HaTypanbHbLIM

pncoBbIM OCagKOM

Hakushika Junmai Daiginjo (0,31)
Knaccunuyeckoe cake C ApKnmMm apomMmaToM puca
N BblOEPXaHHBLIX CbIPOB

Aladdin Yuzu (0,3l)

bpeHo NnpemMnanbHOTo cake

M HaTypanbHOro coka togsy

Umenishiki Ginjo Tuu-no sake (0,721)
ABTOPCKOE Cake C HaCblUeHHbLIM BKYCOM

Kaiun Junmai Daiginjo (0,721)

COanaHCMpOBaHHOE Cake C HaCblLWEeHHbIM apoMaTOM

9K30TUUECKNX GPYKTOB U 3€1eHOro a6noka

Umenishiki Aino Tenmi (0,751)
OneraHTHOE Cake C NErkKMMM ToHaMu
ME&na un 6enon akauunm

Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo (0,31)
CaKke C NPUATHBLIMU UBETOUHLIMU OTTEHKAMU

N OONTUM,9NEeraHTHbLIM NMOCNEBKYCUEM.

Dassai 39 Junmai Daiginjo (0,721)
MpekpacHO cOanaHCUPOBAHHbBIM N MATKWWN Cake

C TOHKOW TOPUYMHKOWN KN OCBEXAaloWMNM NOCNEBKYCUEM
Dassai 23 Junmai Daiginjo (0,721)
MN3blCKaHHOE cake C TOHaMW KOPUUHEBOTO caxapa,
cnenow cnuebl U MUHEPANOB.

Bce ueHbl yKa3aHbl Bpyonax

800

1650/5950

2850/24800

1800/11300

4100

4200

5500

5400

6900

6500

10800

24900

40600

6900

20700

38300

Kntamckmm yam/Chinese tea

AccaM/Assam (450ml) 650
KPpYNHONMWCTOBOW UEPHbLIN uan

Monn Xy Ua/Moli Hua Cha (450ml) 650
3eneHbln yan C N3bICKaHHbLIM apoMaToOM XaCMWHa

MONOUHBLIN YNVH/MilKky Oolong (450ml) 750
OOMH N3 CaMbIX U3bICKAHHbLIX 1 ONaropogHbIX YNYHOB.
O0napaeT YTOHUEHHbLIM BKYCOM, YOUBNAET APKO
BblpaXeHHbIM CNMTMBOUH&KapPaMellbHbIM BKYCOM N apOMaTOM

TelTvaHb MHbL/Tie Guan Yin (450ml) 650
MMnepaTopckun uan. UHTepecHoO,uTo Te F'yaHb VIHb
3aHNMMaeT NepexXogHYo HNWYy Mmexgy UmncTto 3effeHblM

yaeMm n npmBblUHBIM UEPHBIM

XeHbweHb/Ginseng (450ml) 600
HanuToK cCoO Cnagkum BAXYLW UM BKYCOM.

B uat po6aBnAeTca BbITAXKA U3 KOPHA CEBEPHOTO0
KNTANCKOTro XeHbLIEeHA

TpaBaHonm yanm/Herbal tea

Pomawka/Camomile (450ml) 550
rpeunwHbIn yan/Buckwheat tea (450mi) 750
MATHbLIN Yan/Mint tea (450ml) 500
o6nenuxoBblINn/Sea buckthorn (450ml) 650
MMOGNPHBLIN Yan/Ginger tea (450ml) 700
MBaH-uan/lvan-tea (450ml) 550
ManuHoBbIN/Raspberry (450ml) 700
MaHro-Jimun/Mango-lychee (450ml) 700

All prices are in rubles
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ANoOHCKNN yan/lapanese tea

Xops3utAa/Houjicha (450ml) 700
ANOHCKUN OOXapPEHHbLIN 3€MEeHbLIN Uan

TaHerawnmHa/Tanegashina (450ml) 800
Peokunm ona ANOHUM KpaCHbIN yan.

O6napaeT NPUBbLIUHBIM BKYCOM UEPHOro uad

C Nerkom HOTKOW uepHoOCNUBa

dykamycuta/Fukamushicha (450ml) 900
Knaccuueckunm nerknum 3eneHbin uan

CeHua doyKy/Sencha Fuku (450ml) 750
fonynapHblM yanm ¢ godaBneHnem MaTua.
O6napaeT APKUM U3YMPYOHbLIM LULBETOM MOIOOON 3eeHun

Kykenta Ypou/Kukicha Uruoi (450ml) 800
[MpeKkpacHbIN TOHU3NPYIOLWNA ANOHCKNN van
C APKO BblPpaXeHHbLIM OPEeXOBbIM BKYCOM

Frekypo yasn/Gvokuro Ujii (450ml) 900
OOWH N3 NYUWNMX ANOHCKWX UaeB.

O0OnapaeT NpekpacCHbIM BKYCOM C HEBEPOATHO

NerKknmmMm OTTeHKOM CrnagocTun

reHmanua/Genmaicha Kaori(450mil) 700
3€eneHbl yan ¢ pUCOM.MIMeeT 3eNeHO-XenTbln UuBerT,
OpexoBOe NMocneBkycue NpeodnagaloWwnmn apomart
XapeHHOoro puca

MaTtua/Matcha (450ml) 700
ANOHCKUN 3€NeHbln Yyan,pacTepTbii B MOPOLLIOK.

O6napgaeT CBEXWM,CnagkoBaTbliM BKYCOM

C NEerkom ropumHKowm

Bce ueHbl yKa3aHbl Bpyonax

Benoe/White(126ml)

Pinot Grigio Puglia Balloro
Italy, Puglia 2024

Gruner Veltliner Handschrift Austria
Austria, Lower Austria, 2023

Riesling Handschrift Austria
Austria, Lower Austria 2022

Vinho Verde Campelo
Portugal, Vinho Verde DOC 2022

Chardonnay Viognier Stormhoek
South Africa, Western Cape,2023

Les Anges Sauvighon Blanc
France, Loire valley, 2022

KpacHoe/Red (125ml)

Pinot Noir Jardin Pleury
France, Languedoc-Roussillon

Po3oBoe/Rose (125ml)

Vinho Verde Rose Campelo
Portugal, Vinho Verde DOC 2022

Casa Girelli Canaletto Rosato
[taly,2021

cnusoBoe/Plum(125ml)

Umenishiki Umeshu
Japan

Urpuctoe/Sparkling (125ml)

Gaetano Prosecco Extra Dry
Italy, Veneto

CavaVinart Brut
Spain, Catalonia

All prices are in rubles

700

750

750

650

650

900

700

650

600

1700

850

800
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Benoe/White (750ml)

CKanucTtbln beper lWlapaoHe
Poccua,KybaHb 2022

Alma Valley llapapoHe Pe3eps
Poccus, Kpelm 2020

Mount Fishtail Sauvignone Blanc
New Zealand, 2022

The Flower and the Bee

Spain, Galicia, 2020

Pfefferer

Italy, Frentino-Alto Adige, 2020

Firriato Jasmin

Italy, Sicilia, 2019

Sancerre Les Baronnes Henri Bourgeois
France, Valde Loire, 2020

Ocean Buffet Vinho Verde Branco
Portugal, Vinho Verde 2022

Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera La Scolca
Italy, Piemonte, 2019

Alto Adige DOC Gewurztraminer
Italy, Trentino Alto-Adige, 2018

Riesling Heitlinger
Germany,Baden,2022

Nastl Gruner Veltliner Kittmannsberg
Austria, Kampdal, 2019

Gavi Villa Sparina

Italy, Piemonte, 2020

DiLenardo Pinot Grigio

Italia, Venezia, 2021

Casa Girelli VilaltaLugana

Italy, Veneto, 2021

Schloss Bockfliess Muskateller
Lower Austria, 2022

Schloss Bockfliess Adele |
Lower Austria, 2022

Barcelona Mediterranean Wine
Macabeo
Spain, Cataluna, 2020

Po3oBoe/Rose (750ml)

Sauvighon Blanc Blush Greenlife
New Zealand, 2022

Cote Mas Rose Aurore
France, Languedoc ,2021

Bce UeHbl YKa3aHbl Bpyonax

7050

7500

5600

10600

6600

8200

16600

3500

15900

12900

8000

9300

10600

5400

6600

4000

5100

4000

5800

4400

Kode/Coffee

9cnpecco/Espresso (30ml)

OBOMHOW acnpecco (60ml)
/IDouble espresso

Makunato/Macchiato (45ml)
AMepukaHo/Americano (120ml)
KanyumHo/Cappuccino (276ml)
XonopaHbIn KOde/lce coffee (300ml)
NNaTtTte/Latte (2560ml)
dnaTtyant/Flat white (300mil)
MaTua natre/Matcha latte (2560ml)
Pad kode/Raff coffee (2765ml)

rasmpoBaHHble HANUTKK/
Sparkling soft drinks

Koka-kKona/Coca-Cola(330ml)
KoKa-Kofa 3epo/Coca-Cola zero (330ml)
Puu TOHMK/Rich tonic (330ml)

Bopa/Watter

AnaHuna/ Alania (500ml)
AnaHuna/ Alania (7560ml)

JinmmoHap/Lemonade (400ml)

MaHro-mapakyna/Mango-passion fruit

Kny6Huka-kadunpckum nanm/Strawberry
with kaffir lime

Frpennopyt-6asunnk/Grapefruit - basil

KyMmkBaT-10oa3y/ Kumqgquat-yuzu

CBeXeBblXXaTbl coK/Fresh Juice (200 ml)
AnenbCUHOBbLIN/Orange

rpenndpytoBbin/Grapefruit

Cok/Juice (200ml)

All prices are in rubles

200
300

200
200
400

350
400
450
400
550

500
500
250

400
600

500

450
450

250
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JinmmoHuenno Cnputu/Limoncello Spritz

JIUMOHUENo, BEPMYT, UTPUCTOE, KNYyOHMKA

Tokno Ctap/Tokio Star

Boaoka,MrpucTtoe,npe MaHro, niope Mapakymnsa,BaHuno

Ymewy Ccnputy/Umeshu Spritz
MrpucToe, COOXy CNvBa, KUY yMeLly

FTOHKOHT/Hong Kong
Boaoka benyra, 6aHaHOBbLIV NUKeEP,
0enoK, NMMOHHbLIV dpeLl

Koko Tu/Coco Tea
Pom, KOKOCOBOE MOMOKO,
NTUMOHHBIN CI)DeLLI,UIaVI MaTua

cCmaw/Smash
IO XWH, COOXYy cnuBa, 0a3nnnk,
CUpOM NemMoHrpacc, NUMOHHbLIN dpelLl, 0enokK

BnymunH papg/Blooming Red
NrpncTtoe, cooxy cnuBa, KNYOHUUHbBLIN Kopauan

Mknraun/ikigai
OXWH, nnkep AMapo CaHTOHU, TOHWUK

Aneponb Cnputy/Aperol Spritz
Aneponb, Urpnuctoe, cogoBad

Xvro/Hugo
NrpncTtoe, nanmm, OYy3UHHbLIK CUPON, cogoBas

WnHoo6u/Shinobi
IOXWH, UrpucTtoe, Kamnapwu, niope MaluHbl

rrennonaeep/GrapeFlower
NrpucToe, AXWUH, Cupon Oy3nHa, rpennodpyT,
KPpaCHbIM 0a3UNNK, NTUMOHHBLIN dpeLl.

MapTuHu ®omnepo ToHuUkK/Martini Fiero Tonic

MapTUHN ®UEPO, TOHUK.

800

950

950

800

800

900

800

950

950

950

800

950

950

corpeBawwme Hanutkn/Warming drinks

rMuHTBewnH / Mulled wine
Fpor/Grog

AMNOHCKWUN TMNHTBEWNH/ Japanese mulled wine

NMmneo/Beer

Tsingtao (330ml)
Singha (330ml)
Tsingtao n/a (330ml)
Lucky buddha (330ml)
Asahi (330ml)

Bce ueHbl yKa3aHbl Bpyonax

700
650
750

500
750
500
800
750

KpacHoe/Red (750ml)

Beck Blaufrankisch Burgenland
Judith Beck
Austria,Burgenland, 2020

Pinot Noir Johannesshof Reinish
Austria,Thermenregion, 2018

Savalan Alicante Bouschet Aspi winery
Azerbaijan,Qabala 2019

lWlamnaHckoe/Champaghne

Moet & Chandon Brut iImperial (750ml)
France, Champagne

Taittinger Prestige Rose Brut (750ml)
France, Champagne

Gruet Selection Brut (375ml)
France, Champagne

Nrpucrtoe/Sparkling (76560ml)
Tete de Cheval Brut
Poccuda,KpacHogapCkum kpam

Tete de Cheval Rose Brut
Poccuda,KpacHogapcKum Kpan

Sieur Gaillard Cremant de Bordeaux Brut
France,Bordeaux

Barcelona Mediterranean Espumoso
Spain,Cataluna

Louis Vallon Cremant de Bordeaux Brut Rose
France, Boreaux

KaBa/Cava

Vinart Brut Ecologico Cava DO (0.75)
Spain, Catalonia

cnuBoBoe/Plum (720ml)

Umenishiki Umeshu
Japan

All prices are in rubles

11200

7800

5300

30000

46000

12900

3900

5800

6900

4000

5800

4400

9400
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Buckun/Whisky (60ml)

Nirasaki Blended 700
Chivas Regal 12VY.0. 900
Hatozaki Blended 1100
Macallan Double Cask 12Y.0 2900

CéTtio/Shochu

PncoBbin guctmnnart/Distilled from rice

Umenishiki Avame 250 (0,051/0,721) 700/7200
Tekunal/Tequila (50mil)

Jose Cuervo Silver 600

Jose Cuervo Reposado 850

Benyra Boaka/Beluga Vodka (50ml)

Beluga Noble 500
Beluga Gold Line 950

KoOHbAK/Cognac (6Oml)

Frapin VS Luxe Grand Champagne 1500
Hine Rare Fine Champagne VSOP 1850
Monnet VS 900

Bce ueHbl yKa3aHbl Bpyonax

Pom/Rum (50ml)
Bayou
Doorly’s XO

Angostura Aged 7 Years
Angostura 1919

OXWUH/GIin (60ml)
Impact

Hendrick’s
Gin Mare

Xepec/Sherry (50ml)
Elegante Fino Jeres DO Gonzalez Byass

KanbBapgoc/Calvados (60ml)
Boulard VSOP

OunxecTtumB/Digestive (60ml)

Jagermeister
Lemoncello
Branca Menta
Fernet Branca

r’Panna/Grappa (50ml)

Moscato di Nonino
il Pirus di Nonino

MoptBenmH/Portwine (50ml)

Barros Reserve Tawny

All prices are in rubles
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